Town Of Mendon

Conservation Commission

18 Main Street

Mendon, Massachusetts 01756

Phone: (508) 634-6898
mendonma.gov/conservation-commission

Meeting Schedule 2026

Meeting Dates
Thursday, January 8"

Thursday, January 22
Thursday, February 12
Thursday, February 26"
Thursday, March 12
Thursday, March 26™
Thursday, April 9"
Thursday, April 23™
Thursday, May 140
Thursday, May 28"
Thursday, June 11%
Thursday, June 25™
Thursday, July 9
Thursday, July 23"
Thursday, August 131
Thursday, August 271

Deadline for Complete Applications by 12:00 pm
Tuesday, December 23rd 2025

Thursday, January 8"
Thursday, January 29"
Thursday, February 12
Thursday, February 26
Thursday, March 12
Thursday, March 26"
Thursday, April 9™
Thursday, April 30™
Thursday, May 14™
Thursday, May 28"
Thursday, June 11
Thursday, June 25
Thursday, July 9
Thursday, July 30"
Thursday, August 13

Thursday, September 10" Thursday, August 27"
Thursday September 24" Thursday, September 10
Thursday, October 8™ Thursday September 24"
Thursday, October 22™ Thursday, October 8"
Thursday, November 12 Thursday, October 29

Thursday, December 10™
Thursday, January 14" 2027

Tuesday, November 24
Tuesday, December 29" 2026

This schedule is subject to change. The Conservation Commission meets the second and fourth Thursday
of every month. Please refer to Public Hearing Notices and posted Agendas. Failure to submit a complete
application may delay the hearing date.

Phone (508)-634-6898 igenova@mendonma.gov




